
LOT 2
DOCKSIDE ON CHRISTOPHER CREEK
REPLAT PB 8/107

MCMAHON BARRY J & BARBARA A
94 SAVANNAH RD
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08757

45-2N-28-522D-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4075.00

11/28/2022 DJ 0.00 193,200 0 0 193,200

STANDARD
4

542,433
48,449

193,200
784,082

0
784,082

0
784,082
784,082

0

759,865

2442/1733 3/12/2021 WD Q V 02 242,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER CREEK LLC

MCMAHON BARRY J & B

1894/0527 12/16/2013 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEIM LAWRENCE A

CHRISTOPHER CREEK L
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22017778 CO ISSUED 0 12/02/2022

B2114104 NEW CONSTR 405,073 10/14/2021

HX Base Yr

940430 OLD NASSAUVILLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 3,307 109.9032 164.85 545,159 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2743

BAS 2,743 100 2,743 449,923

FGR 240 55 132 21,651

FGR 441 55 243 39,859

FOP 126 30 38 6,233

FSP 377 40 151 24,768

3,927 3,307 542,433

BAS=[YR=2022] W31 FSP=[YR=2022] W29 S13 E29 N13$ S13 W29 S52
FGR=[YR=2022]  S11 E6 S1 E9 N1 E6 N11 W21$ E21 N6
FOP=[YR=2022] E18 FGR=[YR=2022] S1 E21 N21 W21 S20$ N7 W18
S7$ N7 E18 N13 E21 N39$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 2,000

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 792.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 100 4,118

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 3,516.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 35,160

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 20 12 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 70 1,680

5 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 0 22 8 176.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2015 2015 3 78 5,491

48,449

1 000130 C SFR WATER 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 46.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.40 3,000.00 4,200.00 193,200


